1CO: 00274763

Obec Bystré

Opis rozpoltovych opatteni (vybér) Obdobi: 4/2018

Rozpocet v K&

Datum: 05.04.2018 Druh: 1

Popis:

4./2018

231 00
231 00
231 00
231 00

13101
13101
13101
13101

7./2018

0000
0000
0000
0000

3011
3011
3011
3011

P¥ijmy: 23 450,00

23
17
4
1

450,00 UP - dotace na VPP
500,03 vydaje na VPP
374,51 vydaje na VPP
575,46 vydaje na VPP

Vydaje: 23 450,00

Rozdil

Vybérova kritéria:

Prijmy - Vydaje:

VK Cislo Datum

1 7
7

Druh Obdobi (. jednaci

Popis
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